Visit www.phenomenex.com
Application Note
Page 1 of 2
Evaluating the Cleanliness of Verex™ Polypropylene Vials
JT Presley
Phenomenex, 411 Madrid Avenue, Torrance, CA  90501, USA
Overview
Verex polypropylene vials are made of ultra-pure, medical grade

t: +1 (310) 212-0555
Ordering Information
Verex™ Biocompatible Polypropylene Vials
12 x 32mm Specialty Vials
Snap to Vials, Specialty
Inserts for 9-425 Screw-Tops Vials
12 x 32mm Specialty Vials
Snap to Vials, Specialty
Inserts for 9-425 Screw-Tops Vials
12 x 32mm Specialty Vials
Snap to Vials, Specialty
Inserts for 9-425 Screw-Tops Vials Screw Top Vials
Type Material Finish Total Volume Residual Volume Caps (Included)* Part Number
100/pk
Part Number
1000/pk
Plastic Vial Polypropylene 9 mm Screw Thread 700 µL <5 µL PTFE/Silicone AR0-9993-12-C AR0-9993-13-C
Plastic Vial Polypropylene 9 mm Screw Thread 700  µL <5 µL PTFE/Silicone, preSlit AR0-9994-12-C AR0-9994-13-C
Plastic Vial Polypropylene 9 mm Screw Thread 300 µL <2 µL PTFE/Silicone AR0-9991-12 AR0-9991-13
Plastic Vial Polypropylene 9 mm Screw Thread 300 µL <2 µL PTFE/Silicone, preSlit AR0-9992-12 AR0-9992-13
Snap Top Vials
Type Material Finish Total Volume Residual Volume Caps (Included) Part Number
100/pk
Part Number
1000/pk
Plastic Vial Polypropylene 11 mm Snap Top 300 µL <2 µL PTFE/Silicone AR0-9691-12-C AR0-9691-13-C
Plastic Vial Polypropylene 11 mm Snap Top  300  µL <2 µL PTFE/Silicone, preSlit AR0-9692-12-C AR0-9692-13-C
*Bonded-In Septa
Terms and Conditions
Subject to Phenomenex Standard Terms & Conditions, which may be viewed at